
Sumter County TDCB Committee Meeting Attendees
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
November 9, 2020 9:54 AM EST 85 minutes 23 322-484-709

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+12398724537 10:39 AM 11:19 AM 40
+12398724537 10:20 AM 10:31 AM 10
+13523235733 9:58 AM 10:13 AM 14
+13528010754 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 54
Amy Bradford abradford@lakecountyfl.gov 9:59 AM 11:19 AM 80
Brandon Bradford 10:20 AM 11:19 AM 58
Chantel Buck cbuck@newvisionfl.org 9:54 AM 11:19 AM 84
Colleen Kollmann cakollmann@usa2net.net 9:54 AM 11:19 AM 85
Diane Poitras diane.poitras@dot.state.fl.us 9:57 AM 11:19 AM 82
Doris LeMay 9:55 AM 11:19 AM 84
Jill Brown jmbrown@lakecountyfl.gov 9:57 AM 10:12 AM 14
Jill Brown jmbrown@lakecountyfl.gov 10:36 AM 11:19 AM 43
Laura Minns laura.minns@wsp.com 10:03 AM 11:19 AM 75
Lesha Buchbinder lbuchbinder@elclc.org 10:07 AM 11:19 AM 72
Leslie Campione 10:00 AM 11:19 AM 78
Michelle Kendall michelle.kendall@wsp.com 10:03 AM 11:19 AM 76
Mike Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 9:54 AM 11:19 AM 85
Mike Woods  mwoods@lakesumtermpo.com 9:57 AM 11:19 AM 82
Randy Van Alstine lakecountyeoc@lakecountyfl.gov 9:55 AM 10:53 AM 58
Rickey Mack 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 6
Scott 9:55 AM 11:19 AM 84
Steve Homan 10:06 AM 11:19 AM 73
Tamyika Young tamyika.young@ahca.myflorida.com 9:56 AM 11:19 AM 82
Tim Bridges 10:05 AM 11:19 AM 73
William Roll, AICP, CNU-A william.roll@kimley-horn.com 9:56 AM 11:19 AM 82
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